10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Department Chair,

Instructor, Instructor,

Adjunct, Instructor,
Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

LAPC Business Administration

Total Wages

$199,068

$180,513

$164,370

$139,918

$135,500

$127,695

$96,190

$48,531

$46,313

$42,641

$36,042

$34,602

$29,329

$22,736

$20,269

$13,641



17. Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LAPC Business Administration $12,729
College District
Los Angeles Community LAPC Business Administration $10,810
College District

18. Instructor, Adjunct



