	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$199,068
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$180,513
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$164,370
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$139,918
5.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$135,500
6.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$127,695
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$96,190
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$48,531
9.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$46,313
10.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$42,641
11.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$36,042
12.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$34,602
13.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$29,329
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$22,736
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$20,269
16.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$13,641

17.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$12,729
18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Business Administration	\$10,810